



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		824330T 1	INTAKE MANIFOLD	1	(4 BBL)	
1		824324T 1	INTAKE MANIFOLD	1	(2 BBL)	
2	10	835004	BOLT (5/16-18 X 1-3/4 IN.)	8		
3	10	11975	BOLT	4		
4	22	75983	PLUG-INTAKE	1		
5	27	824326 1	GASKET SET	1		5
6		850399	PUMP ASSEMBLY-WATER	1		
7	27	34897	GASKET	2		5
8	22	48336	PLUG-WATER PUMP	1		
9	10	32132	SCREW (3/8-16 X 1-3/4 IN.)	1		
9	10	47688	SCREW (3/8-16 X 2-3/4 IN.)	1		
9	16	35342	STUD	2		
10		807729T	PULLEY	1		
11	10	47277	SCREW (5/16-24 X 3/4 IN.)	4		
12		809892	BALANCER-HARMONIC	1		
13		807730T	PULLEY	1		
14	10	32515	BOLT (7/16-20 X 2-1/2 IN.)	1		
15	13	39131	LOCKWASHER	1		
16	12	35332	WASHER	1		
17	10	34352	BOLT (3/8-24 X 7/8 IN.)	3		
18	12	34714	WASHER	3		
19		809893	TIMING COVER ASSEMBLY (SCR	1	(Use Without Crankshaft Sensor)	
19		888777T	TIMING COVER ASSEMBLY-(SCR	1	(Use With Crankshaft Sensor)	
20		11972	ADAPTOR	1	W/O REMOTE OIL FILTER	
21		41815	OIL FILTER	1	W/O REMOTE OIL FILTER	
22		804910	RETAINER-SEAL	1		
23	26	804909	SEAL-OIL (STAMPED 12555769)	1		5
24	26	852941	SEAL-OIL (STAMPED 12554314)	1		5
25	27	881715	GASKET	1		5
26	10	14243	BOLT (1/4-20 X 1-3/4 IN.)	1		
27	10	14242	BOLT (1/4-20 X 7/8 IN.)	2		
28	17	14263	PIN-DOWEL	1		
29	11	11996	NUT	1		
30	16	14827 1	STUD	1		
-	27	824326A96	GASKET SET-OVERHAUL	1		